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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA

1613733180
6447YK
6479A6
1497497080
6447YJ
6479A6
SUO001A13881

OEM Cross Reference

UFI

VALEO

VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO
PURFLUX
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT
MICRONAIR
WIX FILTERS

5313600
715613
715613
80000865
80000865
AHC258
cu3847
cu3847
E2951LI
E2951LI
EKF178
ELR7218
K1238
LA410
LA410
MP300
WP9310
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